Learning about how websites are created in HTML
Name:
Before this lesson I could already do…..




Today I have tried to …..






It was successful because…..



I could improve by doing or changing….





Keywords spelling test



1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
[bookmark: _GoBack]6.


It was successful because …
It was successful because …
It was successful because …

